Head to Head 2016

B-girls 1m -- October 2016

Select a Name to see the divesheet.
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B-girls Platform -- October 2016
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Emma Johansson

Emilia Nilsson Garip
Hanna Johnsson Stjernstrém
Hedda Nordstedt

Sarah Petersen

Agnes Lindholm Glennow
Amalie Kupka

Ellen Lind

Anne Sofie Moe Holm
Hedda Grelz

Emma Kask

Alexandra Norrman

Tova Martensson

Siiri Juujérvi

Fredrika Hansson

Kerttu Janhunen

Hannah Tufvesson

Aisté AndraSitinaité
Tindra Haag

Laura Ojala
Emma Pura

Matilda VVayrynen

Hanna Johnsson Stjernstrém
Emma Johansson

Emilia Nilsson Garip

Anne Sofie Moe Holm
Amalie Kupka

Fredrika Hansson

Hedda Grelz

Tova Martensson

Aisté AndraSitnaité

Hannah Tufvesson

Visteras SS
Team Skane
Team Skane
Team Skane

Bofors Simhoppsklubb

Polisens IF Simhopp
Bergen Stupeklubb
Polisens IF Simhopp
Bergen Stupeklubb
Team Skane
Polisens IF Simhopp
Team Skane

Team Skane

Oulun Uinti

SK Neptun

Vantaa Diving
Team Skane
Lithuania LVJC
SIK delfin

Vantaa Diving
Oulun Uinti
Jonkdping

Team Skane
Visteras SS

Team Skane
Bergen Stupeklubb
Bergen Stupeklubb
SK Neptun

Team Skane

Team Skane
Lithuania LVJC
Team Skane

306.65
303.35
280.30
264.55
263.20
256.05
243.80
242.50
240.15
230.30
229.30
223.60
213.40
205.30
204.40
179.45
175.90
171.90
168.20
161.70
157.95
155.85

289.85
288.45
262.45
257.20
227.75
216.80
207.05
194.05
181.00
169.90


http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=10&dref=7
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=10&dref=74
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=10&dref=435
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=10&dref=40
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=10&dref=13
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=10&dref=42
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=10&dref=448
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=10&dref=73
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=10&dref=449
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=10&dref=101
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=10&dref=5
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=10&dref=39
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=10&dref=103
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=10&dref=433
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=10&dref=109
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=10&dref=359
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=10&dref=268
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=10&dref=400
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=10&dref=348
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=10&dref=358
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=10&dref=438
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=10&dref=431
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=12&dref=435
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=12&dref=7
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=12&dref=74
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=12&dref=449
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=12&dref=448
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=12&dref=109
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=12&dref=101
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=12&dref=103
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=12&dref=400
http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/live/meet2/showsheet.php?mref=12&eref=12&dref=268

11 Josefine Pihlstrom
12 Siiri Juujarvi

13 Matilda Vayrynen (Withdrew)

Alexandra Norrman
Jill Karlstrom Thunberg

D-boys 1m -- October 2016

Arvid Bergstrém
Carl Larmark
Adam Gerhardsson
Viaceslav JaruSin
Martynas Lisauskas
Riku Koskenvaara
Matti Hernberg
Reeti Lehtonen
Eskil Mossle
Emrick Okmark
Adrian Ostlund
Olle Timmer
William Ekenstierna
Philip Palmborg
Axel Wetterfall
August Andersson
Malcolm Kéttstrom

18 Troy Sakelliou
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Uppsala simhoppklubb
Oulun Uinti
Jonkdping

Team Skane

Polisens IF Simhopp

SK Neptun

Team Skane

Uppsala Simhoppklubb
Lithuania LVJC
Lithuania LVJC

Tiirat Diving Club
Oulun Uinti

Tiirat Diving Club

SK Neptun

Team Skane

SK Neptun

Jonkdpings Simséllskap
Team Skane

162.65
161.45
0.00
0.00
0.00

162.75
142.25
137.45
135.60
133.80
133.30
132.40
125.80
121.65
116.35
114.50
111.25
107.45

Linkdpings Allménna Simsallska 102.30

Vasteras Simsallskap
SIK Delfin Gétebrg

Vasteras Simsallskap
Vasteras Simsallskap

19= Max Johansson-Ahl (Withdrew) Jonk&pings Simséllskap

19= Axel Walther (Withdrew)

D-boys 3m -- October 2016

Arvid Bergstrém
Reeti Lehtonen
Carl Larmark
Matti Hernberg
Adam Gerhardsson
Viaceslav JaruSin
Adrian Ostlund
Riku Koskenvaara
Emrick Okmark
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Team Skéne

SK Neptun

Tiirat Diving Club
Team Skane

Oulun Uinti

Uppsala Simhoppklubb
Lithuania LVJC

SK Neptun

Tiirat Diving Club
Team Skane

95.55
91.10
90.40
77.55
0.00
0.00

148.00
145.55
142.85
135.90
134.25
133.15
129.45
125.75
120.85
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10 William Ekenstierna Team Skane
11 August Andersson SIK Delfin Gotebrg

D-girls 1m (06/07/08) -- October 2016

Julia Ragén

Darja Ivanova
Anne-Sofie Tranto Brauner

Alma P

Jade Hakala

Brigita Onaityté
Julianna VVuohtoniemi
Evelina Thim

Cecilia Borg

10 Bim Kiristoferson

11 Sofia Heed

12 Lumi Salasuo

13 Elsa Tjerneld

14 Sille Wolff

15 Elsa Wahler

16 Agnes Dahlin

17 Eevi Haarahiltunen
18 Greta Hiller

19 Josefin Johansson

20 Tilde Strandman

21 lga Jackowicz-Korczynska (Withdrew)
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Bofors Simhoppsklubb
Polisens IF Simhopp
Farum Familie Svem
SK Neptun

Vantaa Diving
Lithuania LVJC

Tiirat Diving Club

SK Neptun

Tiirat Diving Club
Bofors Simhoppsklubb
SK Neptun

Tiirat Diving Club
Stockholms polisens if
Farum Familie Svem
Team Skane

SK Neptun

Vantaa Diving
Vasteras Simsallskap
Vasteras Simsallskap
Vasteras Simsallskap
Team Skane

110.75
84.35

154.35
145.25
139.30
136.60
129.95
128.00
127.25
125.75
124.40
124.25
124.15
123.95
111.90
111.45
109.55
107.55
100.60
92.75
83.45
66.70
0.00
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